PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
REGIONAL PLANNING & RECYCLING COORDINATORS

SOUTHEAST REGION . .....ciiiii i i i e i i s ssn s sn s s sannrannns
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery & Philadelphia Counties

DEP, Waste Management Program........cccvvevirirnnieiinnnrrsseean Mary Alice Reisse
2 East Main Street Ms. Ann Ryan
Norristown, PA 19401

(484) 250-5900

Email: mreisse@pa.gov
aryan@pa.gov

NORTHEAST REGION. ...t s s e n e s s s e e e e
Carbon, Lackawanna, Lehigh, Luzerne, Monroe, Northampton, Pike, Schuylkill,
Susquehanna, Wayne & Wyoming Counties

DEP, Waste Management Program ........cceeviiviiiininrinnnnnnanaeass Mr. Berit Case
2 Public Square (570) 826-2108
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18711-0790

Email: bcase@pa.gov

SOUTHCENTRAL REGION. ..ottt it i rieressnsssnsannsannransranransrns
Adams, Bedford, Berks, Blair, Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin, Fulton, Huntingdon,
Juniata, Lancaster, Lebanon, Mifflin, Perry & York Counties

DEP, Waste Management Program........cecveviieniiirinnisnsiecnceneans Ms. Jessica Shilladay
909 Elmerton Avenue (717) 705-4735
Harrisburg, PA 17110-8200

Email: jesshillad@pa.gov

NORTHCENTRAL REGION. ..ot r e e e e e ran e

Bradford, Cameron, Centre, Clearfield, Clinton, Columbia, Lycoming, Montour,

Northumberland, Potter, Snyder, Sullivan, Tioga & Union Counties
DEP,Waste Management Program.......c.cccverieirainrirnrarcrsnnrenens Mr. Joseph Delgrippo
208 W. 3rd Street, Suite 101 (570) 916-8648
Williamsport, PA 17701

Email:  jdelgrippo@pa.gov



SOUTHWEST REGION......ccc ittt i i i v s s s snnsnnsansansnnens
Allegheny, Beaver, Cambria, Fayette, Greene, Somerset, Washington, Westmoreland Counties

DEP, Waste Management Program......c.ccveveieeieeriernernerenreneanns Mr. Michael Celaschi
400 Waterfront Drive Mr. Bradley Cunningham
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4745 Mr. Bill Jester

(412) 442-4000

Email: mcelaschi@pa.gov
bcunningha@pa.gov
wijester@pa.gov

NORTHWEST REGION......ciiiiiiiiiiiii i v s snasrnassansrsassanssansnnnssnns
Armstrong, Butler, Clarion, Crawford, Elk, Erie, Forest, Indiana, Jefferson, Lawrence, McKean,
Mercer, Venango, & Warren Counties

DEP, Waste Management Program......c.ccveveveviriernnrnnrenransnnnns Ms. Regina Schweinsberg
230 Chestnut Street (814) 332-6981
Meadville, PA 16335-3481

Email:  rschweinsb@pa.gov@pa.gov



